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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

1 - Session 1 2.6.2015 - 10:00

Event 1 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
2.6.2015 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 2 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
2.6.2015 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 3 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
2.6.2015 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 4 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
2.6.2015 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2.6.2015 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Bryndis Run HANSEN 93 Iceland 57.80 731 A 27.61 57.80
2. Julie MEYNEN 97 Luxembourg 58.18 716 A 27.63 58.18
3. Ingibjoerg Kristin JONSDOTTIR93 Iceland 58.32 711 A 27.81 58.32
4. Chrysoula KARAMANOU 98 Cyprus 59.11 683 A 28.51 59.11
5. Tiffany POU 96 Monaco 59.21 680 A 28.32 59.21
6. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 59.28 677 A 29.06 59.28
7. Monica RAMIREZ ABELLA 93 Andorra 59.79 660 A 28.81 59.79
8. Christiana ANGELIDIS 00 Luxembourg 1:00.30 643 A 29.02 1:00.30
9. Beatrice FELICI 00 San Marino 1:00.36 641 R 28.64 1:00.36

10. Elena GIOVANNINI 99 San Marino 1:00.43 639 R 29.33 1:00.43
11. Nadia TUDO CUBELLS 97 Andorra 1:00.47 638 29.03 1:00.47
12. Ksenija MILUTINOVIC 99 Montenegro 1:01.14 617 29.12 1:01.14
13. Pauline VISTE 00 Monaco 1:01.17 616 29.34 1:01.17
14. Saskia Hilda SENTI 99 Liechtenstein 1:02.62 574 29.58 1:02.62

Event 6 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2.6.2015 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Andrew CHETCUTI 92 Malta 51.83 741 A 24.79 51.83
2. Julien HENX 95 Luxembourg 51.91 737 A 25.48 51.91
3. Jean-Francois SCHNEIDERS 90 Luxembourg 52.30 721 A 25.04 52.30
4. Sebastian KONNARIS 95 Cyprus 52.54 711 A 25.58 52.54
5. Alexander JOHANNESSON 92 Iceland 52.68 706 A 24.99 52.68
6. Scott BOLE 96 Monaco 52.78 702 A 25.32 52.78
7. Iacovos HADJICONSTANTINOU94 Cyprus 53.19 685 A 25.66 53.19
8. Matthew GALEA 96 Malta 53.27 682 A 25.34 53.27
9. Birkir Snar HELGASON 94 Iceland 53.36 679 R 26.19 53.36

10. Francois Xavier PAQUOT 83 Monaco 53.56 671 R 25.63 53.56
11. Patrick VETSCH 99 Liechtenstein 54.29 645 25.95 54.29
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 7 Women, 200m Medley Open
2.6.2015 - 10:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 8 Men, 200m Medley Open
2.6.2015 - 10:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. Anton Sveinn MCKEE 93 Iceland 2:06.44 732 A 27.63 1:01.93 1:36.25 2:06.44
2. Raphael STACCHIOTTI 92 Luxembourg 2:06.51 731 A 26.18 58.81 1:36.61 2:06.51
3. Kristinn THORARINSSON96 Iceland 2:08.88 692 A 26.45 58.70 1:37.52 2:08.88
4. Christoph Martin MEIER 93 Liechtenstein 2:10.54 666 A 27.22 1:04.34 1:38.95 2:10.54
5. Antoine BIVER 97 Luxembourg 2:11.22 655 A 27.63 1:02.20 1:40.48 2:11.22
6. Thomas TSIOPANIS 93 Cyprus 2:11.96 644 A 27.47 1:02.64 1:40.15 2:11.96
7. Michael UMNOV 97 Malta 2:12.28 640 A 26.80 1:01.19 1:39.18 2:12.28
8. Andrea BOLOGNESI 93 Monaco 2:13.01 629 A 27.39 1:02.90 1:43.02 2:13.01
9. Yohan NICOLAS 01 Monaco 2:23.41 502 R 29.88 1:07.10 1:50.73 2:23.41

2 - Session 2 2.6.2015 - 17:30

Event 1 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
2.6.2015 - 17:30 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 2:15.21 Eygló Ósk GÚSTAFSDÓTTIR ISL Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Eyglo Osk GUSTAFSDOTTIR95 Iceland 2:12.52 820 30.73 1:03.78 1:37.82 2:12.52
2. J. GUSTAFSDOTTIR 90 Iceland 2:19.11 709 32.33 1:06.88 1:43.13 2:19.11
3. Eline VAN DEN BOSSCHE99 Luxembourg 2:23.63 644 32.43 1:08.53 1:45.99 2:23.63
4. Monica RAMIREZ ABELLA93 Andorra 2:28.64 581 34.16 1:11.54 1:50.83 2:28.64
5. Elisa BERNARDI 00 San Marino 2:30.20 563 35.11 1:13.07 1:51.92 2:30.20
6. Lauriane GERBAUDO 98 Monaco 2:31.45 549 34.85 1:12.71 1:52.55 2:31.45
7. Claudia VERDINO 01 Monaco 2:33.49 528 35.83 1:14.56 1:54.50 2:33.49

Event 2 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
2.6.2015 - 17:35 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 2:01.71 Jean-Francois SCHNEIDERS LUX Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Jean-Francois SCHNEIDERS90 Luxembourg 2:05.41 710 29.20 1:01.66 1:34.73 2:05.41
2. Sebastian KONNARIS 95 Cyprus 2:05.88 702 29.50 1:01.42 1:33.43 2:05.88
3. Kristinn THORARINSSON96 Iceland 2:08.92 654 29.18 1:01.42 1:34.81 2:08.92
4. Kolbeinn HRAFNKELSSON94 Iceland 2:10.42 631 30.04 1:02.74 1:36.77 2:10.42
5. Pol ARIAS DOURDET 96 Andorra 2:13.08 594 30.91 1:04.37 1:38.78 2:13.08
6. Theo CHIABAUT 99 Monaco 2:19.44 517 32.27 1:06.67 1:42.81 2:19.44
7. Sergey BORZENKO 00 Monaco 2:20.06 510 32.13 1:06.69 1:43.49 2:20.06
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 3 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
2.6.2015 - 17:39 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 2:15.96 Julia HASSLER LIE Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 2:16.38 712 30.63 1:06.03 1:40.39 2:16.38
2. Monique OLIVIER 98 Luxembourg 2:18.18 685 31.23 1:06.37 1:42.07 2:18.18
3. Inga Elin CRYER 92 Iceland 2:19.39 667 30.86 1:05.86 1:42.20 2:19.39
4. Sotiria NEOFYTOU 98 Cyprus 2:26.48 575 31.72 1:08.25 1:46.62 2:26.48
5. S. FRIDRIKSDOTTIR 99 Iceland 2:27.56 562 32.50 1:09.21 1:48.04 2:27.56
6. Lison GASSET 00 Monaco 2:35.17 483 33.97 1:12.99 1:53.62 2:35.17

Event 4 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
2.6.2015 - 17:43 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 2:03.58 Sindri Þór JAKOBSSON ISL Limassol (CYP)

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Laurent CARNOL 89 Luxembourg 2:02.93 746 27.51 58.44 1:30.58 2:02.93
2. Christoph Martin MEIER 93 Liechtenstein 2:03.15 742 27.29 58.91 1:29.75 2:03.15
3. Michael UMNOV 97 Malta 2:05.77 696 27.05 59.23 1:32.45 2:05.77
4. Filippo NOVARA 97 Monaco 2:06.77 680 28.14 59.80 1:33.12 2:06.77
5. Daniel Hannes PALSSON95 Iceland 2:07.97 661 27.71 59.91 1:33.22 2:07.97
6. Sveinbjoern Palmi KARLSSON95 Iceland 2:12.36 597 28.75 1:01.22 1:35.93 2:12.36
7. Julian HARDING 96 Malta 2:13.54 582 27.92 1:01.11 1:35.80 2:13.54
8. Leo BROGIALDI 99 Monaco 2:26.30 442 30.63 1:06.37 1:45.92 2:26.30

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2.6.2015 - 18:08 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 55.97 Ragnheiður RAGNARSDÓTTIR ISL Limassol (CYP)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Julie MEYNEN 97 Luxembourg 55.66 818 26.97 55.66
2. Bryndis Run HANSEN 93 Iceland 56.12 798 26.96 56.12
3. Ingibjoerg Kristin JONSDOTTIR93 Iceland 58.13 718 27.55 58.13
4. Tiffany POU 96 Monaco 58.52 704 28.16 58.52
5. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 58.87 691 28.94 58.87
6. Chrysoula KARAMANOU 98 Cyprus 58.90 690 28.87 58.90
7. Monica RAMIREZ ABELLA 93 Andorra 59.71 663 28.80 59.71
8. Christiana ANGELIDIS 00 Luxembourg 59.84 658 28.90 59.84

Event 6 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2.6.2015 - 18:11 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 49.97 Örn ARNASON ISL Monaco (MON)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Final

Final
1. Julien HENX 95 Luxembourg 50.39 806 24.38 50.39
2. Andrew CHETCUTI 92 Malta 51.69 747 24.49 51.69
3. Jean-Francois SCHNEIDERS 90 Luxembourg 51.71 746 25.07 51.71
4. Sebastian KONNARIS 95 Cyprus 52.45 715 25.49 52.45
5. Alexander JOHANNESSON 92 Iceland 52.60 709 25.20 52.60
6. Scott BOLE 96 Monaco 52.96 694 25.65 52.96
7. Iacovos HADJICONSTANTINOU94 Cyprus 53.00 693 25.82 53.00
8. Matthew GALEA 96 Malta 53.15 687 25.30 53.15

Event 7 Women, 200m Medley Open
2.6.2015 - 18:14 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 2:17.27 Hrafnhildur LÚTHERSDÓTTIR ISL Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Hrafnhildur LUTHERSDOTTIR91 Iceland 2:13.83 837 28.93 1:04.36 1:41.18 2:13.83
2. J. GUSTAFSDOTTIR 90 Iceland 2:18.14 761 29.37 1:04.07 1:44.69 2:18.14
3. Monique OLIVIER 98 Luxembourg 2:21.70 705 30.61 1:08.15 1:50.06 2:21.70
4. Theresa BANZER 96 Liechtenstein 2:23.26 682 30.53 1:08.38 1:49.84 2:23.26
5. Eline VAN DEN BOSSCHE99 Luxembourg 2:25.47 652 30.64 1:07.13 1:50.44 2:25.47
6. Runa SHIMIZU 00 Monaco 2:31.71 574 32.45 1:13.20 1:57.56 2:31.71
7. Claudia VERDINO 01 Monaco 2:34.03 549 32.89 1:13.45 1:58.98 2:34.03

Event 8 Men, 200m Medley Open
2.6.2015 - 18:18 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 2:04.36 Raphaël STACCHIOTTI LUX Limassol (CYP)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. Raphael STACCHIOTTI 92 Luxembourg 2:00.28 851 25.53 56.57 1:31.70 2:00.28
2. Anton Sveinn MCKEE 93 Iceland 2:04.53 767 26.95 1:01.24 1:34.64 2:04.53
3. Christoph Martin MEIER 93 Liechtenstein 2:05.13 756 26.64 1:00.71 1:35.25 2:05.13
4. Kristinn THORARINSSON96 Iceland 2:07.87 708 26.63 58.49 1:36.94 2:07.87
5. Thomas TSIOPANIS 93 Cyprus 2:08.00 706 26.89 1:00.47 1:36.82 2:08.00
6. Andrea BOLOGNESI 93 Monaco 2:09.25 686 27.18 1:01.16 1:38.14 2:09.25
7. Michael UMNOV 97 Malta 2:09.43 683 26.65 1:00.71 1:37.89 2:09.43
8. Antoine BIVER 97 Luxembourg 2:10.84 661 27.51 1:01.56 1:40.20 2:10.84
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

3 - Session 3 3.6.2015 - 10:00

Event 9 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
3.6.2015 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 1:02.89 Eygló Ósk GÚSTAFSDÓTTIR ISL Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Ingibjoerg Kristin JONSDOTTIR93 Iceland 1:04.98 715 A 30.97 1:04.98
2. Eyglo Osk GUSTAFSDOTTIR 95 Iceland 1:05.47 699 A 31.78 1:05.47
3. Eline VAN DEN BOSSCHE 99 Luxembourg 1:07.82 629 A 32.55 1:07.82
4. Julie MEYNEN 97 Luxembourg 1:08.09 621 A 32.91 1:08.09
5. Monica RAMIREZ ABELLA 93 Andorra 1:08.41 613 A 33.04 1:08.41
6. Marion NATALICCHI 96 Monaco 1:08.80 602 A 32.64 1:08.80
7. Elisa BERNARDI 00 San Marino 1:09.86 575 A 33.59 1:09.86
8. Ksenija MILUTINOVIC 99 Montenegro 1:10.18 567 A 34.26 1:10.18
9. Pauline VISTE 00 Monaco 1:10.73 554 R 34.36 1:10.73

10. Saskia Hilda SENTI 99 Liechtenstein 1:11.34 540 R 34.43 1:11.34

Event 10 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
3.6.2015 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 56.33 Jean-Francois SCHNEIDERS LUX Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Event 11 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
3.6.2015 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 4:16.64 Anna STYLIANO CYP Vaduz (LIE)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Monique OLIVIER 98 Luxembourg 4:25.99 726 A
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:36.97 33.62 250m: 2:44.71 34.09 350m: 3:52.44 33.89

100m: 1:03.35 32.92 200m: 2:10.62 33.65 300m: 3:18.55 33.84 400m: 4:25.99 33.55

2. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 4:27.17 717 A
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:39.22 34.19 250m: 2:46.85 32.89 350m: 3:54.06 33.50

100m: 1:05.03 33.81 200m: 2:13.96 34.74 300m: 3:20.56 33.71 400m: 4:27.17 33.11

3. Sunneva Doegg FRIDRIKSDOTTIR 99 Iceland 4:29.08 702 A
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:38.84 34.01 250m: 2:47.41 34.29 350m: 3:55.94 34.15

100m: 1:04.83 33.57 200m: 2:13.12 34.28 300m: 3:21.79 34.38 400m: 4:29.08 33.14

4. Inga Elin CRYER 92 Iceland 4:30.43 691 A
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:39.48 34.31 250m: 2:48.36 34.48 350m: 3:56.89 34.36

100m: 1:05.17 33.96 200m: 2:13.88 34.40 300m: 3:22.53 34.17 400m: 4:30.43 33.54

5. Elena GIOVANNINI 99 San Marino 4:32.95 672 A
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:39.30 34.50 250m: 2:48.60 34.50 350m: 3:58.22 34.71

100m: 1:04.80 33.73 200m: 2:14.10 34.80 300m: 3:23.51 34.91 400m: 4:32.95 34.73

6. Christiana ANGELIDIS 00 Luxembourg 4:35.84 651 A
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:41.49 35.22 250m: 2:52.17 35.09 350m: 4:02.78 35.06

100m: 1:06.27 34.47 200m: 2:17.08 35.59 300m: 3:27.72 35.55 400m: 4:35.84 33.06

7. Sara LETTOLI 01 San Marino 4:36.12 649 A
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:41.78 35.68 250m: 2:52.88 35.39 350m: 4:03.38 34.81

100m: 1:06.10 34.50 200m: 2:17.49 35.71 300m: 3:28.57 35.69 400m: 4:36.12 32.74

8. Nadia TUDO CUBELLS 97 Andorra 4:42.08 609 A
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:40.51 34.97 250m: 2:51.56 35.68 350m: 4:05.46 37.19

100m: 1:05.54 34.25 200m: 2:15.88 35.37 300m: 3:28.27 36.71 400m: 4:42.08 36.62

9. Claudia VERDINO 01 Monaco 4:51.66 551 R
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.04 37.35 250m: 3:00.99 37.64 350m: 4:15.38 37.39

100m: 1:08.69 35.89 200m: 2:23.35 37.31 300m: 3:37.99 37.00 400m: 4:51.66 36.28
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 11, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Danae PELLIZZONI 99 Monaco 4:53.14 542 R
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.05 37.28 250m: 3:01.15 38.15 350m: 4:17.11 38.10

100m: 1:08.77 36.07 200m: 2:23.00 36.95 300m: 3:39.01 37.86 400m: 4:53.14 36.03

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
3.6.2015 - 10:18 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 3:56.73 Diego MULARONI SMR San Marino (SMR)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Raphael STACCHIOTTI 92 Luxembourg 4:08.05 698 A
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:32.94 32.75 250m: 2:37.10 31.32 350m: 3:39.46 31.23

100m: 1:00.19 31.55 200m: 2:05.78 32.84 300m: 3:08.23 31.13 400m: 4:08.05 28.59

2. Antoine BIVER 97 Luxembourg 4:09.39 687 A
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.31 32.02 250m: 2:36.28 31.90 350m: 3:40.04 31.89

100m: 1:00.29 31.42 200m: 2:04.38 32.07 300m: 3:08.15 31.87 400m: 4:09.39 29.35

3. Iacovos HADJICONSTANTINOU 94 Cyprus 4:09.51 686 A
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:33.14 32.29 250m: 2:37.93 32.41 350m: 3:40.25 30.83

100m: 1:00.85 31.53 200m: 2:05.52 32.38 300m: 3:09.42 31.49 400m: 4:09.51 29.26

4. Christoph Martin MEIER 93 Liechtenstein 4:09.77 684 A
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:32.94 32.31 250m: 2:36.55 31.27 350m: 3:39.30 31.33

100m: 1:00.63 31.47 200m: 2:05.28 32.34 300m: 3:07.97 31.42 400m: 4:09.77 30.47

5. Scott BOLE 96 Monaco 4:09.81 683 A
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:32.56 32.08 250m: 2:37.03 32.31 350m: 3:39.97 30.71

100m: 1:00.48 31.29 200m: 2:04.72 32.16 300m: 3:09.26 32.23 400m: 4:09.81 29.84

6. Pol ARIAS DOURDET 96 Andorra 4:10.79 675 A
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:30.70 31.51 250m: 2:34.43 32.02 350m: 3:38.92 32.28

100m: 59.19 30.71 200m: 2:02.41 31.71 300m: 3:06.64 32.21 400m: 4:10.79 31.87

7. Kristofer SIGURDSSON 95 Iceland 4:12.72 660 A
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:32.32 31.92 250m: 2:36.22 31.92 350m: 3:40.62 32.30

100m: 1:00.40 31.53 200m: 2:04.30 31.98 300m: 3:08.32 32.10 400m: 4:12.72 32.10

8. Birkir Snar HELGASON 94 Iceland 4:19.11 612 A
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:35.21 33.10 250m: 2:41.96 33.52 350m: 3:47.77 32.45

100m: 1:02.11 33.05 200m: 2:08.44 33.23 300m: 3:15.32 33.36 400m: 4:19.11 31.34

9. Patrick VETSCH 99 Liechtenstein 4:27.85 554 R
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:36.58 34.33 250m: 2:45.55 34.75 350m: 3:54.69 34.69

100m: 1:02.25 33.28 200m: 2:10.80 34.22 300m: 3:20.00 34.45 400m: 4:27.85 33.16

10. Yohan NICOLAS 01 Monaco 4:28.14 552 R
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.89 33.56 250m: 2:45.73 34.96 350m: 3:55.00 34.42

100m: 1:02.33 32.78 200m: 2:10.77 34.88 300m: 3:20.58 34.85 400m: 4:28.14 33.14
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 13 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
3.6.2015 - 10:30 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 1:01.00 Anna SCHOHOLEVA CYP Limassol (CYP)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. Bryndis Run HANSEN 93 Iceland 1:03.03 700 A 29.58 1:03.03
2. Johanna Gerda GUSTAFSDOTTIR90 Iceland 1:03.75 677 A 29.92 1:03.75
3. Tiffany POU 96 Monaco 1:03.92 671 A 29.85 1:03.92
4. Sotiria NEOFYTOU 98 Cyprus 1:04.38 657 A 30.32 1:04.38
5. Julie MEYNEN 97 Luxembourg 1:04.70 647 A 29.60 1:04.70
6. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 1:04.93 640 A 31.20 1:04.93
7. Eline VAN DEN BOSSCHE 99 Luxembourg 1:07.20 578 A 30.76 1:07.20
8. Beatrice FELICI 00 San Marino 1:11.22 485 A 32.35 1:11.22
9. Lison GASSET 00 Monaco 1:11.86 472 R 32.96 1:11.86

Event 14 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
3.6.2015 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 53.85 Örn ARNASON ISL Monaco (MON)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Event 15 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
3.6.2015 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 2:31.28 Hrafnhildur LÚTHERSDÓTTIR ISL Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 16 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
3.6.2015 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Small Nation Games Records 2:14.66 Laurant CARNOL LUX Vaduz (LIE)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

4 - Session 4 3.6.2015 - 17:30

Event 9 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
3.6.2015 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 1:02.89 Eygló Ósk GÚSTAFSDÓTTIR ISL Luxembourg (LUX)

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Eyglo Osk GUSTAFSDOTTIR 95 Iceland 1:01.20 856 29.78 1:01.20
2. Ingibjoerg Kristin JONSDOTTIR93 Iceland 1:03.84 754 30.68 1:03.84
3. Julie MEYNEN 97 Luxembourg 1:05.42 701 31.75 1:05.42
4. Eline VAN DEN BOSSCHE 99 Luxembourg 1:07.07 650 32.08 1:07.07
5. Monica RAMIREZ ABELLA 93 Andorra 1:07.27 644 32.05 1:07.27
6. Ksenija MILUTINOVIC 99 Montenegro 1:07.33 643 32.59 1:07.33
7. Marion NATALICCHI 96 Monaco 1:08.55 609 32.89 1:08.55
8. Elisa BERNARDI 00 San Marino 1:10.21 567 33.82 1:10.21
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 10 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
3.6.2015 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 56.33 Jean-Francois SCHNEIDERS LUX Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. Kolbeinn HRAFNKELSSON 94 Iceland 57.66 730 27.92 57.66
2. Jean-Francois SCHNEIDERS 90 Luxembourg 57.67 730 27.81 57.67
3. Kristinn THORARINSSON 96 Iceland 58.21 710 27.61 58.21
4. Sebastian KONNARIS 95 Cyprus 59.32 671 28.72 59.32
5. Theo CHIABAUT 99 Monaco 1:04.90 512 31.71 1:04.90
6. Sergey BORZENKO 00 Monaco 1:04.94 511 31.88 1:04.94

Event 11 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
3.6.2015 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 4:16.64 Anna STYLIANO CYP Vaduz (LIE)

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 4:14.32 831

50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:33.96 32.20 250m: 2:38.15 32.19 350m: 3:42.68 32.53
100m: 1:01.76 31.81 200m: 2:05.96 32.00 300m: 3:10.15 32.00 400m: 4:14.32 31.64

2. Monique OLIVIER 98 Luxembourg 4:16.74 808
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:34.50 32.38 250m: 2:39.81 32.64 350m: 3:45.07 32.47

100m: 1:02.12 32.06 200m: 2:07.17 32.67 300m: 3:12.60 32.79 400m: 4:16.74 31.67

3. Inga Elin CRYER 92 Iceland 4:24.07 742
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:35.25 33.01 250m: 2:42.18 33.80 350m: 3:50.64 34.38

100m: 1:02.24 32.04 200m: 2:08.38 33.13 300m: 3:16.26 34.08 400m: 4:24.07 33.43

4. Sunneva Doegg FRIDRIKSDOTTIR 99 Iceland 4:27.17 717
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:37.60 33.64 250m: 2:46.08 34.38 350m: 3:54.14 33.31

100m: 1:03.96 32.97 200m: 2:11.70 34.10 300m: 3:20.83 34.75 400m: 4:27.17 33.03

5. Elena GIOVANNINI 99 San Marino 4:30.26 692
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:37.65 33.28 250m: 2:46.14 34.17 350m: 3:55.48 34.51

100m: 1:04.37 33.14 200m: 2:11.97 34.32 300m: 3:20.97 34.83 400m: 4:30.26 34.78

6. Christiana ANGELIDIS 00 Luxembourg 4:30.60 690
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.19 34.45 250m: 2:47.93 34.28 350m: 3:57.34 34.84

100m: 1:04.74 33.78 200m: 2:13.65 34.46 300m: 3:22.50 34.57 400m: 4:30.60 33.26

7. Sara LETTOLI 01 San Marino 4:36.46 647
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:39.82 34.56 250m: 2:51.41 35.80 350m: 4:02.21 34.90

100m: 1:05.26 33.99 200m: 2:15.61 35.79 300m: 3:27.31 35.90 400m: 4:36.46 34.25

8. Nadia TUDO CUBELLS 97 Andorra 4:39.98 623
50m: 31.30 31.30 150m: 1:41.10 35.42 250m: 2:52.68 36.10 350m: 4:05.24 36.32

100m: 1:05.68 34.38 200m: 2:16.58 35.48 300m: 3:28.92 36.24 400m: 4:39.98 34.74
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Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
3.6.2015 Results Final
Small Nation Games Records 3:56.73 Diego MULARONI SMR San Marino (SMR)
Points: FINA 2014

